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2019 Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championship

Results - Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championships
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.65Walton-GA

1) Paredes, Samuel 17 2) Shu, Daniel 17

3) Simmons, Benjamin 16 4) Collins, Liam 15

32.04 32.85 29.22 27.54

A2 2:03.13KMTN-GA

1) Tatum, Hank 16 2) Wells, Sam 16

3) Frisbie, Sean 17 4) Mollohan, Jack 15

33.50 33.65 30.69 25.29

A3 2:04.78POPE

1) Clark, Noah 2) Pattillo, Mark

3) Smith, Sutton 4) Astorga, Liam

30.13 25.17

A4 2:06.96H2oyas-GA

1) Kapoor, Ashton 2) Rice, Gavin

3) Zielke, Evan 4) Tighe, Trey

31.22 27.47

B5 2:09.26H2oyas-GA

1) Wright, Nate 2) Konopczynski, Richard

3) Peterson, Evan 4) Stocklin, Liam

33.21 38.83 30.97 26.25

B6 2:12.61Walton-GA

1) Brodsky, Ben 15 2) Witteveen, Lucas 17

3) Willis, Daniel 15 4) Xia, Terrence 15

39.24 35.10 29.01 29.26

B7 2:12.81POPE

1) Laushey, Davis 2) Dembski, Cameron

3) Parker, Jones 4) Kallan, Wyatt

37.56 36.34 30.39 28.52

A8 2:13.19LASS-GA

1) Likes, Chris 15 2) Dingle, Ethan 16

3) Likes, Ben 16 4) Baraji, Ashton 15

35.10 36.33 33.20 28.56

B9 2:20.49KMTN-GA

1) Hunt, Andrew 15 2) Patel, Parth 16

3) Alford, Ryan 15 4) Lindler, Ethan 16

38.28 37.79 36.96 27.46

D10 2:28.68H2oyas-GA

1) Madaris, Bryant 2) Billingsley, Jack

3) Stogner, Max 4) Claassens, Liam

42.09 39.79 32.35 34.45

B11 2:31.73Wheeler-GA

36.91 43.93 33.86 37.03

C--- DQH2oyas-GA

1) Insinga, Rocky 2) Patel, Aarav

3) Faress, Michael 4) Sudlow, Thomas

36.85 39.85 31.07 28.55

A--- DQWheeler-GA

1) Kanyadan, Vibhav 2) Suarez, Jorge

3) Hanson, Josh 4) Slade, Westby

34.78 38.34 33.09 30.87

 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.77LASS-GA

1) Eggart, Amanda 17 2) Rhodes, Lauren 15

3) Davis, Sarah 15 4) Brown, Auburn 17

33.12 37.87 30.96 28.82

A2 2:11.44Walton-GA

1) Ograbisz, Hannah 14 2) Rogers, Ava 17

3) Conway, Xavier 18 4) Kosen, Deandra 16

33.76 36.58 32.11 28.99

A3 2:13.48H2oyas-GA

1) Goldizen, Brookeleigh 2) Sharp, Sarah

3) Smith, Gaby 4) Pearce, Charlotte

32.51 39.42 32.53 29.02

A4 2:14.89KMTN-GA

1) Holland, Claire 2) Vaupel, Riley 15

3) Soucie, Madison 16 4) Williams, Brooke 17

36.13 37.04 33.15 28.57

B5 2:17.89Walton-GA

1) Witteveen, Isabelle 17 2) Iyer, Sonali 17

3) Rodriguez McCowan, Claudia 15 4) Beaudet, Sophie 16

36.20 38.46 32.84 30.39

C6 2:20.00H2oyas-GA

1) Perkins, Molly 2) Sowers, Kaley

3) Austin, Maggie 4) Perkins, Jill

34.51 43.07 33.42 29.00

B7 2:20.08H2oyas-GA

1) Shelton, Camdyn 2) Dennis, Lindsey

3) Ravenscraft, Maddy 4) Culbreth, Cassidy

38.00 47.02 26.08 28.98

C8 2:22.02Walton-GA

1) Servaes, Kathrine 15 2) Song, Hannah 18

3) Krupp, Zoe 14 4) Wright, Aryn 15

37.44 41.03 34.02 29.53

B9 2:22.03KMTN-GA

1) Love, Emily 16 2) Capozza, Carly

3) Heibeck, Kelsey 15 4) Kindler, Adelaide

39.74 38.80 31.86 31.63

B10 2:25.55LASS-GA

1) Jones, Meredith 15 2) Kollas, Riley 18

3) Cushenberry, Taylor 14 4) Hudson, Brooke 17

33.22 44.69 37.14 30.50

D11 2:27.16Walton-GA

1) Rhyne, Rachel 16 2) Henderson, Julia 15

3) Xu, Faith 15 4) Brennan, Jordan 15

38.74 40.83 34.99 32.60

A12 2:27.20POPE

1) Herrington, Maxine 2) Northcutt, Zoe

3) Baumgartner, Emma 4) Moonshower, Amelia

37.14 45.98 34.45 29.63

A13 2:29.13Wheeler-GA

1) Buffington, Sydney 16 2) Kesava, Nina

3) Legg, Kiyah 16 4) Brennan, Mattie 16

32.00

C14 2:32.98KMTN-GA

1) Williams, Courtney 15 2) Spencer, Taya 14

3) Garnel, Emma 15 4) Phillips, Emma 14

41.48 40.58 33.10 37.82

D15 2:41.79H2oyas-GA

1) Capuano, Brynn 2) Burns, Mackenzie

3) Whitman, Lauren 4) Sikorski, Gabby

40.33 44.20 42.95 34.31

B--- XDQWheeler-GA

57.83 32.71 27.81 1:26.04
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2019 Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championship

Results - Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championships

(Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQNCHS

1) Brown, Arashel 14 2) Lopez, EmilyMarie 16

3) Fulton, Cortnee 17 4) Hogue, Haylee Skye 15

43.61

A--- DQKELL-GA

1) Farmer, Kylie 2) Little, Abbey

3) McLendon, Jessica 4) Hoyla, Izzy

46.89 1:02.90 39.63 34.39

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 161 2:08.08Simmons, Benjamin

27.89 31.22 33.99 34.98

POPE2 2:11.07Pattillo, Mark

28.70 32.03 35.03 35.31

KMTN-GA 153 2:15.67Alford, Ryan

30.83 34.83 36.76 33.25

Wheeler-GA4 2:24.61Slade, Westby

34.45 36.31 38.34 35.51

POPE5 2:25.54Dembski, Cameron

38.79 37.27

Wheeler-GA6 2:26.72Kanyadan, Vibhav

30.84 38.17 38.13 39.58

Walton-GA 167 2:31.66Sumsky, Caleb

30.90 35.49 41.95 43.32

Walton-GA 168 2:32.11Spann, Will

33.13 38.70 40.69 39.59

LASS-GA 169 2:41.02Dingle, Ethan

35.39 40.21 42.78 42.64

 
Event 4  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 151 2:13.49Gauntt, Lily

30.66 33.84 34.27 34.72

KMTN-GA2 2:29.47Capozza, Carly

33.53 37.68 39.25 39.01

H2oyas-GA3 2:30.79Ravenscraft, Maddy

33.04 37.98 39.71 40.06

POPE4 2:31.10Tapley, Harper

33.08 38.57 40.94 38.51

Walton-GA 155 2:35.26Rodriguez McCowan, Claudia

36.28 40.33 40.95 37.70

Walton-GA 186 2:35.96Song, Hannah

34.44 39.39 40.99 41.14

Wheeler-GA 167 2:52.47Legg, Kiyah

37.39 42.67 46.15 46.26

KELL-GA8 3:06.07Hoyla, Izzy

43.08 2:22.99

 
Event 5  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 171 2:30.49Shu, Daniel

33.42 37.58 41.92 37.57

Walton-GA 152 2:30.95Liu, Daniel Liu

31.05 38.44 44.14 37.32

H2oyas-GA3 2:33.55Wright, Nate

31.96 37.93 49.60 34.06

Walton-GA 174 2:38.06Paredes, Samuel

30.92 39.31 49.70 38.13

Wheeler-GA 165 2:54.00Norris, Connor

41.18 39.91

POPE--- DQAndruszko, Ian

33.13 36.86 47.81 35.22

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 141 2:29.21Ograbisz, Hannah

33.11 37.21 46.02 32.87

Walton-GA 152 2:37.87Wright, Aryn

36.42 39.60 47.13 34.72

Walton-GA 183 2:39.94Conway, Xavier

32.69 42.09 47.49 37.67

MPCS-GA 164 2:41.48Bufford, Claire

33.97 41.43 48.55 37.53

Walton-GA 175 2:46.78Iyer, Sonali

38.15 41.70 48.04 38.89

KMTN-GA 166 2:56.71Soucie, Madison

36.92 48.51 51.56 39.72

KMTN-GA 157 3:04.53Garnel, Emma

42.46 49.98 49.03 43.06

Wheeler-GA 168 3:15.03Joshi, Shrusti

40.66 49.50 55.97 48.90

 
Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

POPE1 25.73Astorga, Liam

KMTN-GA 172 26.30Frisbie, Sean

POPE3 26.48Cates, Gabe

POPE4 26.49Parker, Jones

Wheeler-GA5 26.64Suarez, Jorge

POPE6 26.80Clark, Noah

H2oyas-GA7 26.81Stocklin, Liam

KMTN-GA 168 27.04Hewins, Jordan

H2oyas-GA9 27.40Faress, Michael

MPCS-GA 1710 27.47Condra, Andrew

H2oyas-GA11 27.59Konopczynski, Richard

H2oyas-GA12 27.84Rice, Jackson

KMTN-GA 1613 27.90Lindler, Ethan

KMTN-GA 1614 28.01Morin, Eli

H2oyas-GA15 28.06Billingsley, Jack

H2oyas-GA16 28.10Peterson, Evan

H2oyas-GA17 28.19Tighe, Trey

Walker-GA18 28.30Martin, Jaelin

KMTN-GA 1619 28.51Patel, Parth

Wheeler-GA20 28.55Carman, Zachary

LASS-GA 1521 28.68Likes, Chris

Walton-GA 1622 28.87Sumsky, Caleb

H2oyas-GA*23 28.98Rice, Gavin

Walton-GA 17*23 28.98Witteveen, Lucas

LASS-GA 1525 29.29Baraji, Ashton

NCHS 1526 29.49Njenga, Joe

H2oyas-GA27 29.85Declemente, Gerald

H2oyas-GA*28 30.41Stogner, Max

POPE*28 30.41Kallan, Wyatt

KMTN-GA 1630 30.82Wells, Sam
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Results - Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championships

(Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

POPE31 30.90Laushey, Davis

H2oyas-GA32 30.95Sudlow, Thomas

Wheeler-GA33 31.13Carman, Ross

NCHS 1834 31.14Schick, Ben

KMTN-GA35 31.45Matthews, Eric

MPCS-GA 1536 31.88Mazur, Colton

KMTN-GA 1637 32.01Onwuzuliko, Andrew

KELL-GA38 32.09Goldstein, Jared

KMTN-GA 1439 32.54Simpson, Elijah

KELL-GA40 32.96Miller, Cullen

H2oyas-GA41 33.09Insinga, Rocky

NCHS42 33.42Ponder, Brandon

H2oyas-GA43 34.18Claassens, Liam

H2oyas-GA44 34.49Jones, Conner

H2oyas-GA45 36.00Patel, Aarav

H2oyas-GA46 36.33Madaris, Bryant

 
Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

H2oyas-GA1 27.70Goldizen, Brookeleigh

LASS-GA 152 28.48Davis, Sarah

LASS-GA 153 28.75Rhodes, Lauren

Walton-GA 164 28.91Kosen, Deandra

H2oyas-GA5 28.99Culbreth, Cassidy

LASS-GA 176 29.05Brown, Auburn

H2oyas-GA*7 29.22White, Ashlan

LASS-GA 15*7 29.22Nguyen, Kate

Walton-GA 169 29.51Beaudet, Sophie

Walton-GA 1410 29.82Katta, Aadya

Walton-GA 1611 29.96Douglas, Samantha

POPE12 30.08Moonshower, Amelia

H2oyas-GA13 30.11Perkins, Jill

LASS-GA 1714 30.17Hudson, Brooke

KMTN-GA 1715 30.45Williams, Brooke

LASS-GA 1516 30.51Jones, Meredith

H2oyas-GA17 30.62Shelton, Camdyn

Wheeler-GA 1618 30.67Buffington, Sydney

H2oyas-GA19 30.85Sowers, Kaley

LASS-GA 1620 30.92Jackson, Jadah

Walton-GA 1421 30.97Krupp, Zoe

LASS-GA 1522 30.98Crowe, Payton

H2oyas-GA23 31.04Faress, Caroline

H2oyas-GA24 31.08Sharp, Sarah

LASS-GA 1425 31.32Brown, Amaya

KMTN-GA 1526 31.51Williams, Courtney

LASS-GA 1827 31.83Kollas, Riley

Walton-GA 1428 32.08Henry, Katelyn

Walker-GA29 32.11Button, Ffion

H2oyas-GA30 32.15Austin, Maggie

H2oyas-GA31 32.21Patel, Aashna

Wheeler-GA 1632 32.25Brennan, Mattie

Walton-GA 1533 32.28Brennan, Jordan

Walton-GA 1634 32.29Emmenegger, Sophia

LASS-GA 1635 32.31Cooley, Marissa

H2oyas-GA36 32.38Dennis, Lindsey

LASS-GA 1437 32.59Cushenberry, Taylor

POPE38 32.71Hart, Sierra

Walton-GA 1739 32.73Rogers, Ava

Walton-GA 1540 32.78Servaes, Kathrine

Walton-GA 1641 32.83Rhyne, Rachel

H2oyas-GA42 32.85John, Jazzmyne

MPCS-GA43 32.91Cunningham, Brooke

H2oyas-GA44 33.03Kirby, Mackenzie

H2oyas-GA45 33.40Smith, Gaby

H2oyas-GA46 33.68Burns, Mackenzie

KMTN-GA47 33.86White, Chloe

H2oyas-GA48 34.37Whitman, Lauren

KMTN-GA 1649 34.73Love, Emily

H2oyas-GA50 34.80Sikorski, Gabby

H2oyas-GA51 34.95Granier, Emily

MPCS-GA 1552 35.08Harvn, Ray

NCHS 1653 35.09Lopez, EmilyMarie

H2oyas-GA54 35.23Villari, Gaby

KELL-GA55 35.33Little, Abbey

H2oyas-GA56 35.90Perry, Reegan

H2oyas-GA57 36.04Belden, Laurel

H2oyas-GA58 36.39Beckum, Madie

Walker-GA59 36.66Dietzel, Tara

KELL-GA60 37.60McLendon, Jessica

KELL-GA61 38.15Anderson, Skylar

Walker-GA62 38.28Castro, Jackie

KELL-GA63 38.84Sabater, Gabby

KELL-GA64 39.19Halloran, Madeline

KELL-GA65 39.92Farmer, Kylie

NCHS 1766 40.39Fulton, Cortnee

KELL-GA67 40.95Hulse, Mackenzie

Walker-GA68 42.62West, Sophia

NCHS 1569 43.69Hogue, Haylee Skye

KELL-GA70 45.25Melko, Katelynn

NCHS 1671 46.90Chapman, Shay

Walker-GA72 1:01.33Kahn, Maya

Wheeler-GA 16--- X1:19.38Norris, Katie

Walton-GA 15--- DQXu, Faith

 
Event 9  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Walton-GA 141 154.45Southern, Jacob

KMTN-GA 142 140.10Simpson, Elijah

 
Event 10  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

KMTN-GA 151 122.25Delucca, Izzy

POPE2 119.55Staton, Reagan

Walton-GA 143 103.75Tunkey, Rylie

Walton-GA 144 101.90Spann, Katelyn

H2oyas-GA5 89.50Michaels, Claudia

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

H2oyas-GA1 1:06.70Kapoor, Ashton

30.33 36.37

Walton-GA 152 1:10.83Willis, Daniel

32.69 38.14

KMTN-GA 153 1:12.06Alford, Ryan

33.07 38.99
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Results - Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championships

(Event 11  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

H2oyas-GA4 1:12.51Zielke, Evan

32.78 39.73

Walton-GA 145 1:13.63Katta, Aadi

32.85 40.78

Walton-GA 156 1:15.36Xia, Terrence

36.10 39.26

LASS-GA 167 1:19.13Likes, Ben

36.00 43.13

H2oyas-GA8 1:19.61Insinga, Rocky

35.94 43.67

Wheeler-GA--- DQPeterka, Asher

39.31 56.38

 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LASS-GA 151 1:08.37Davis, Sarah

31.71 36.66

Walton-GA 182 1:11.16Conway, Xavier

32.68 38.48

KMTN-GA 163 1:17.00Soucie, Madison

35.89 41.11

Walton-GA 154 1:17.55Rodriguez McCowan, Claudia

36.96 40.59

H2oyas-GA5 1:17.76Austin, Maggie

35.06 42.70

Walton-GA 146 1:18.71Krupp, Zoe

36.19 42.52

H2oyas-GA7 1:20.81Ravenscraft, Maddy

36.70 44.11

H2oyas-GA8 1:21.27Perkins, Molly

37.05 44.22

H2oyas-GA9 1:22.67Smith, Gaby

37.35 45.32

POPE10 1:24.37Baumgartner, Emma

37.90 46.47

LASS-GA 1411 1:25.62Cushenberry, Taylor

39.19 46.43

POPE12 1:27.03Herrington, Maxine

40.45 46.58

POPE13 1:30.28Warlick, Elizabeth

39.98 50.30

POPE14 1:30.60Stahl, Riley

41.19 49.41

Wheeler-GA15 1:44.49Cox, Margaret

45.66 58.83

 
Event 13  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

POPE1 57.70Pattillo, Mark

27.81 29.89

POPE2 57.81Astorga, Liam

27.54 30.27

POPE3 58.51Cates, Gabe

28.40 30.11

H2oyas-GA4 58.81Wright, Nate

POPE5 59.83Smith, Sutton

28.15 31.68

H2oyas-GA6 1:00.82Stocklin, Liam

28.18 32.64

POPE7 1:01.54Andruszko, Ian

29.02 32.52

H2oyas-GA8 1:01.58Faress, Michael

30.00 31.58

H2oyas-GA9 1:01.95Tighe, Trey

29.80 32.15

Walton-GA 1510 1:02.00Collins, Liam

30.20 31.80

KMTN-GA 1611 1:02.48Hewins, Jordan

30.06 32.42

Wheeler-GA12 1:02.62Slade, Westby

31.88 30.74

Wheeler-GA13 1:04.70Suarez, Jorge

31.37 33.33

KMTN-GA 1614 1:04.77Tatum, Hank

30.63 34.14

Walton-GA 1615 1:05.99Spann, Will

32.12 33.87

H2oyas-GA16 1:06.68Stogner, Max

31.70 34.98

LASS-GA 1517 1:06.92Baraji, Ashton

32.09 34.83

LASS-GA 1618 1:08.93Likes, Ben

33.00 35.93

H2oyas-GA19 1:09.03Declemente, Gerald

33.76 35.27

Walton-GA 1520 1:09.50Brodsky, Ben

32.59 36.91

POPE21 1:10.20Kallan, Wyatt

36.00 34.20

NCHS 1522 1:11.06Njenga, Joe

32.31 38.75

KMTN-GA 1523 1:11.38Hunt, Andrew

32.90 38.48

KMTN-GA24 1:13.13Matthews, Eric

KELL-GA25 1:13.69Goldstein, Jared

35.52 38.17

MPCS-GA 1526 1:14.04Mazur, Colton

35.09 38.95

Wheeler-GA27 1:14.70Carman, Ross

34.96 39.74

KELL-GA28 1:15.92Miller, Cullen

35.55 40.37

KMTN-GA 1629 1:17.88Onwuzuliko, Andrew

36.50 41.38

H2oyas-GA30 1:21.29Jones, Conner

39.73 41.56

H2oyas-GA31 1:21.63Claassens, Liam

38.48 43.15

NCHS 1832 1:22.35Schick, Ben

37.71 44.64

Wheeler-GA 1733 1:25.83Alapati, Kruthik

41.15 44.68
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Results - Cobb JV Swimming & Diving Championships
 
Event 14  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LASS-GA 151 1:03.61Rhodes, Lauren

30.09 33.52

MPCS-GA 162 1:04.78Bufford, Claire

30.41 34.37

Walton-GA 163 1:04.81Kosen, Deandra

31.25 33.56

H2oyas-GA4 1:06.79Perkins, Jill

32.18 34.61

Walton-GA 145 1:07.05Katta, Aadya

31.24 35.81

LASS-GA 176 1:07.66Hudson, Brooke

32.53 35.13

POPE7 1:07.70Moonshower, Amelia

33.04 34.66

KMTN-GA 158 1:08.05Vaupel, Riley

32.44 35.61

KMTN-GA9 1:08.54Kindler, Adelaide

32.46 36.08

KMTN-GA 1510 1:08.90Heibeck, Kelsey

31.12 37.78

Walton-GA 1511 1:09.25Henderson, Julia

32.00 37.25

LASS-GA 1512 1:09.48Crowe, Payton

32.98 36.50

LASS-GA 1713 1:09.71Brown, Auburn

33.14 36.57

LASS-GA 1814 1:10.09Kollas, Riley

34.39 35.70

KMTN-GA 1615 1:10.12Caren, Madison

32.34 37.78

POPE16 1:10.47Tapley, Harper

33.70 36.77

KMTN-GA17 1:10.58Holland, Claire

33.21 37.37

Walton-GA 1718 1:11.83Witteveen, Isabelle

33.43 38.40

Walton-GA 1619 1:12.09Douglas, Samantha

32.45 39.64

POPE20 1:12.10Hart, Sierra

Walton-GA 1521 1:12.12Servaes, Kathrine

34.39 37.73

Walton-GA 1622 1:12.28Emmenegger, Sophia

35.13 37.15

Wheeler-GA23 1:12.54Kesava, Nina

33.60 38.94

Walton-GA 1424 1:12.62Henry, Katelyn

33.90 38.72

H2oyas-GA25 1:12.90Capuano, Brynn

34.86 38.04

H2oyas-GA26 1:13.00Faress, Caroline

34.31 38.69

Wheeler-GA 1627 1:13.10Brennan, Mattie

35.02 38.08

H2oyas-GA28 1:14.03Sowers, Kaley

35.37 38.66

KMTN-GA 1729 1:14.05Williams, Brooke

34.24 39.81

Walton-GA 1530 1:14.30Brennan, Jordan

35.62 38.68

H2oyas-GA31 1:14.97John, Jazzmyne

35.34 39.63

H2oyas-GA32 1:15.13Kirby, Mackenzie

34.97 40.16

H2oyas-GA33 1:16.15Burns, Mackenzie

35.46 40.69

Walker-GA34 1:16.97Button, Ffion

35.29 41.68

H2oyas-GA35 1:17.45Sikorski, Gabby

37.40 40.05

H2oyas-GA36 1:17.55Whitman, Lauren

MPCS-GA37 1:17.84Cunningham, Brooke

36.88 40.96

NCHS 1438 1:18.19Brown, Arashel

36.95 41.24

KELL-GA39 1:18.30Little, Abbey

37.19 41.11

H2oyas-GA40 1:19.66Villari, Gaby

37.19 42.47

KELL-GA41 1:19.78Hoyla, Izzy

38.57 41.21

NCHS 1642 1:19.93Lopez, EmilyMarie

38.15 41.78

H2oyas-GA43 1:20.86Belden, Laurel

39.13 41.73

H2oyas-GA44 1:20.88Beckum, Madie

38.51 42.37

KELL-GA45 1:22.38Anderson, Skylar

39.55 42.83

MPCS-GA 1546 1:22.73Harvn, Ray

38.05 44.68

H2oyas-GA47 1:23.24Perry, Reegan

38.98 44.26

Walker-GA48 1:25.99Castro, Jackie

KELL-GA49 1:31.14Hulse, Mackenzie

44.23 46.91

KELL-GA50 1:31.77Halloran, Madeline

43.61 48.16

KELL-GA51 1:33.19Farmer, Kylie

44.10 49.09

KELL-GA52 1:34.56Sabater, Gabby

43.46 51.10

NCHS 1553 1:42.29Hogue, Haylee Skye

47.65 54.64

KELL-GA54 1:45.50Melko, Katelynn

50.60 54.90

NCHS 1655 1:46.29Chapman, Shay

49.49 56.80
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Event 15  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 161 6:07.29Simmons, Benjamin

31.22 36.00 37.27 37.88

38.07 38.23 38.09 37.55

37.82 35.16

POPE2 6:11.10Clark, Noah

31.50 35.36 37.81 37.80

38.34 38.37 39.18 39.00

38.40 35.34

Walton-GA 153 6:31.24Liu, Daniel Liu

31.93 35.95 38.00 39.03

40.48 40.81 41.70 42.04

41.04 40.26

 
Event 16  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 141 5:54.31Worsley, Anna

30.73 33.99 35.50 35.73

36.21 36.39 36.71 36.90

36.73 35.42

Walton-GA 142 5:58.20Ollanove, Lindsey

31.88 35.11 35.86 36.19

36.22 36.79 37.10 37.06

36.82 35.17

Walton-GA 153 5:58.53Gauntt, Lily

31.54 34.95 35.24 35.94

36.49 36.82 37.06 37.17

37.18 36.14

LASS-GA 154 6:28.26Nguyen, Kate

33.69 37.56 39.40 40.34

40.50 40.52 40.25 40.29

39.37 36.34

 
Event 17  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.02POPE

1) Cates, Gabe 2) Clark, Noah

3) Smith, Sutton 4) Astorga, Liam

28.21 26.01 26.30 25.50

A2 1:48.00KMTN-GA

1) Hewins, Jordan 16 2) Frisbie, Sean 17

3) Mollohan, Jack 15 4) Morin, Eli 16

27.26 26.74 27.86 26.14

A3 1:48.64H2oyas-GA

1) Stocklin, Liam 2) Wright, Nate

3) Tighe, Trey 4) Konopczynski, Richard

27.35 26.37 27.53 27.39

A4 1:50.92Walton-GA

1) Liu, Daniel Liu 15 2) Willis, Daniel 15

3) Sumsky, Caleb 16 4) Shu, Daniel 17

29.11 27.17 28.76 25.88

B5 1:53.76H2oyas-GA

1) Rice, Gavin 2) Zielke, Evan

3) Stogner, Max 4) Faress, Michael

29.30 27.21 29.48 27.77

A6 1:56.12Wheeler-GA

1) Slade, Westby 2) Carman, Zachary

3) Suarez, Jorge 4) Kanyadan, Vibhav

29.99 37.15 20.34 28.64

C7 1:56.57H2oyas-GA

1) Declemente, Gerald 2) Insinga, Rocky

3) Kapoor, Ashton 4) Sudlow, Thomas

27.13 29.54 31.03 28.87

B8 1:57.27Walton-GA

1) Katta, Aadi 14 2) Brodsky, Ben 15

3) Xia, Terrence 15 4) Spann, Will 16

28.40 30.93 29.24 28.70

B9 1:57.68POPE

1) Andruszko, Ian 2) Kallan, Wyatt

3) Dembski, Cameron 4) Laushey, Davis

27.21 29.89 29.24 31.34

B10 1:58.99KMTN-GA

1) Hunt, Andrew 15 2) Patel, Parth 16

3) Tatum, Hank 16 4) Lindler, Ethan 16

29.21 31.72 30.06 28.00

A11 1:59.83LASS-GA

1) Likes, Chris 15 2) Likes, Ben 16

3) Baraji, Ashton 15 4) Dingle, Ethan 16

28.66 31.61 30.30 29.26

B12 2:11.65Wheeler-GA

1) Peterka, Asher 2) Lascurain Rodrigo, Marcos 16

3) Henriksson, Andreas 4) Bunch, John

31.12 37.24 31.53 31.76

D13 2:12.42H2oyas-GA

1) Claassens, Liam 2) Madaris, Bryant

3) Jones, Conner 4) Billingsley, Jack

35.47 33.16 1:03.79

A14 2:14.97NCHS

1) Schick, Ben 18 2) Ponder, Brandon

3) Mills, Zachary 18 4) Njenga, Joe 15

32.77 30.71

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.58Walton-GA

1) Beaudet, Sophie 16 2) Worsley, Anna 14

3) Ollanove, Lindsey 14 4) Kosen, Deandra 16

30.59 28.77 28.31 28.91

A2 1:59.23LASS-GA

1) Davis, Sarah 15 2) Hudson, Brooke 17

3) Eggart, Amanda 17 4) Rhodes, Lauren 15

28.93 31.34 30.68 28.28

B3 2:00.09Walton-GA

1) Douglas, Samantha 16 2) Wright, Aryn 15

3) Gauntt, Lily 15 4) Katta, Aadya 14

30.53 30.10 29.75 29.71

A4 2:00.92H2oyas-GA

1) Culbreth, Cassidy 2) Perkins, Jill

3) Goldizen, Brookeleigh 4) Sowers, Kaley

30.43 30.82 30.97 28.70

B5 2:04.33H2oyas-GA

1) Sharp, Sarah 2) Perkins, Molly

3) Austin, Maggie 4) Ravenscraft, Maddy

31.15 31.04 31.72 30.42
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(Event 18  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 2:05.06KMTN-GA

1) Williams, Brooke 17 2) Heibeck, Kelsey 15

3) Vaupel, Riley 15 4) Caren, Madison 16

39.81 22.77 30.73 31.75

B7 2:05.31LASS-GA

1) Brown, Amaya 14 2) Nguyen, Kate 15

3) Cooley, Marissa 16 4) Kollas, Riley 18

32.74 28.63 32.49 31.45

A8 2:06.49POPE

1) Moonshower, Amelia 2) Hart, Sierra

3) Northcutt, Zoe 4) Tapley, Harper

30.38 34.10 31.91 30.10

D9 2:07.49Walton-GA

1) Emmenegger, Sophia 16 2) Brennan, Jordan 15

3) Henderson, Julia 15 4) Krupp, Zoe 14

32.14 32.77 32.10 30.48

C10 2:08.41Walton-GA

1) Rodriguez McCowan, Claudia 15 2) Rogers, Ava 17

3) Song, Hannah 18 4) Witteveen, Isabelle 17

31.80 33.17 32.90 30.54

A11 2:08.45Wheeler-GA

1) Brennan, Mattie 16 2) Joshi, Shrusti 16

3) Cox, Margaret 4) Buffington, Sydney 16

33.30 31.72 34.09 29.34

C12 2:08.67H2oyas-GA

1) Shelton, Camdyn 2) Dennis, Lindsey

3) Patel, Aashna 4) Marczewska, Angelika

31.82 32.70 33.02 31.13

B13 2:10.51KMTN-GA

1) Holland, Claire 2) Love, Emily 16

3) Garnel, Emma 15 4) Kindler, Adelaide

31.88 34.09 33.06 31.48

B14 2:11.31POPE

1) Warlick, Elizabeth 2) Herrington, Maxine

3) Baumgartner, Emma 4) Stahl, Riley

32.01 32.44 34.41 32.45

E15 2:16.48H2oyas-GA

1) Sikorski, Gabby 2) John, Jazzmyne

3) Kirby, Mackenzie 4) Granier, Emily

34.25 33.83 35.58 32.82

F16 2:22.70H2oyas-GA

1) Beckum, Madie 2) Belden, Laurel

3) Perry, Reegan 4) Villari, Gaby

36.17 35.38 35.69 35.46

A17 2:35.34Walker-GA

1) Dietzel, Tara 2) West, Sophia

3) Castro, Jackie 4) Button, Ffion

36.65 45.71 39.78 33.20

A18 2:36.85KELL-GA

1) Hoyla, Izzy 2) Sabater, Gabby

3) McLendon, Jessica 4) Pease, Abby

34.29 44.51 32.82 45.23

A19 2:41.05NCHS

1) Brown, Arashel 14 2) Hogue, Haylee Skye 15

3) Chapman, Shay 16 4) Lopez, EmilyMarie 16

34.97 43.96 47.94 34.18

D--- DQH2oyas-GA

1) Burns, Mackenzie 2) Capuano, Brynn

3) Smith, Gaby 4) Faress, Caroline

34.83 33.38 32.27 31.74

 
Event 19  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 151 1:11.17Willis, Daniel

35.24 35.93

POPE2 1:12.17Smith, Sutton

34.61 37.56

H2oyas-GA3 1:12.28Zielke, Evan

35.29 36.99

Walton-GA 154 1:12.83Collins, Liam

36.31 36.52

Walton-GA 175 1:13.46Paredes, Samuel

34.14 39.32

H2oyas-GA6 1:13.82Kapoor, Ashton

34.77 39.05

POPE7 1:13.89Parker, Jones

35.64 38.25

KMTN-GA 168 1:15.06Tatum, Hank

36.03 39.03

KMTN-GA 169 1:15.82Morin, Eli

37.43 38.39

Wheeler-GA 1610 1:16.26Norris, Connor

37.52 38.74

POPE11 1:21.09Laushey, Davis

40.27 40.82

Walton-GA 1512 1:24.27Brodsky, Ben

40.48 43.79

H2oyas-GA13 1:27.81Madaris, Bryant

42.43 45.38

Wheeler-GA 1614 1:33.45Lascurain Rodrigo, Marcos

45.61 47.84

Wheeler-GA 1715 2:00.46Alapati, Kruthik

Wheeler-GA--- DQHenriksson, Andreas

45.02 49.50

 
Event 20  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 141 1:06.81Ograbisz, Hannah

33.32 33.49

LASS-GA 172 1:10.84Eggart, Amanda

34.53 36.31

Walton-GA 143 1:12.80Ollanove, Lindsey

35.49 37.31

H2oyas-GA4 1:14.65Culbreth, Cassidy

Walton-GA 155 1:14.71Wright, Aryn

36.77 37.94

H2oyas-GA6 1:14.78Goldizen, Brookeleigh

H2oyas-GA7 1:15.44Perkins, Molly

36.77 38.67

KMTN-GA8 1:18.93Holland, Claire

38.25 40.68

Walton-GA 179 1:20.16Witteveen, Isabelle

37.70 42.46
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(Event 20  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LASS-GA 1610 1:22.17Cooley, Marissa

39.74 42.43

POPE11 1:23.09Herrington, Maxine

40.45 42.64

POPE12 1:24.10Northcutt, Zoe

41.46 42.64

NCHS 1413 1:24.22Brown, Arashel

40.76 43.46

POPE14 1:25.57Stahl, Riley

40.39 45.18

POPE15 1:26.68Baumgartner, Emma

41.41 45.27

POPE16 1:29.78Warlick, Elizabeth

42.28 47.50

KELL-GA17 1:31.47McLendon, Jessica

44.82 46.65

Wheeler-GA 1618 1:31.76Legg, Kiyah

44.51 47.25

KMTN-GA 1619 1:32.43Love, Emily

43.78 48.65

KMTN-GA 1520 1:33.26Williams, Courtney

43.90 49.36

KMTN-GA21 1:34.72White, Chloe

H2oyas-GA22 1:36.21Granier, Emily

46.50 49.71

NCHS 1723 1:49.95Fulton, Cortnee

52.47 57.48

Walker-GA24 2:14.34Kahn, Maya

1:07.92 1:06.42

 
Event 21  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 171 1:13.35Shu, Daniel

34.93 38.42

Walton-GA 172 1:17.33Witteveen, Lucas

36.72 40.61

MPCS-GA 173 1:18.87Condra, Andrew

36.04 42.83

KMTN-GA 164 1:19.26Wells, Sam

36.19 43.07

Walker-GA5 1:19.93Martin, Jaelin

37.43 42.50

Walton-GA 146 1:20.25Katta, Aadi

38.66 41.59

H2oyas-GA7 1:20.86Rice, Gavin

37.86 43.00

H2oyas-GA8 1:21.54Konopczynski, Richard

38.11 43.43

LASS-GA 159 1:23.94Likes, Chris

39.57 44.37

POPE10 1:25.20Dembski, Cameron

39.50 45.70

H2oyas-GA11 1:25.72Sudlow, Thomas

39.95 45.77

Walton-GA 1512 1:28.97Xia, Terrence

42.05 46.92

KMTN-GA 1613 1:29.06Patel, Parth

41.75 47.31

KMTN-GA 1614 1:29.64Lindler, Ethan

40.94 48.70

LASS-GA 16--- DQDingle, Ethan

38.95 44.90

 
Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Walton-GA 141 1:19.79Worsley, Anna

38.09 41.70

KMTN-GA 152 1:23.32Vaupel, Riley

37.88 45.44

Walton-GA 173 1:24.43Iyer, Sonali

39.29 45.14

KMTN-GA4 1:24.91Capozza, Carly

40.04 44.87

Walton-GA 175 1:25.00Rogers, Ava

38.25 46.75

Walton-GA 156 1:26.02Xu, Faith

39.85 46.17

Walton-GA 187 1:27.22Song, Hannah

41.92 45.30

LASS-GA 158 1:27.81Jones, Meredith

43.24 44.57

H2oyas-GA9 1:28.39Sharp, Sarah

41.81 46.58

KMTN-GA 1610 1:29.22Caren, Madison

42.00 47.22

KMTN-GA 1511 1:29.52Garnel, Emma

43.27 46.25

LASS-GA 1712 1:29.60Eggart, Amanda

43.31 46.29

H2oyas-GA13 1:29.85Shelton, Camdyn

44.06 45.79

H2oyas-GA14 1:30.09Dennis, Lindsey

42.57 47.52

Walton-GA 1515 1:31.79Henderson, Julia

42.82 48.97

H2oyas-GA16 1:33.65Marczewska, Angelika

42.86 50.79

Wheeler-GA17 1:33.99Kesava, Nina

44.14 49.85

Wheeler-GA 1618 1:34.06Joshi, Shrusti

44.79 49.27

LASS-GA 1619 1:34.13Jackson, Jadah

44.95 49.18

Walker-GA20 1:35.42Dietzel, Tara

45.08 50.34

H2oyas-GA21 1:36.05Capuano, Brynn

45.70 50.35

LASS-GA 1422 1:39.72Brown, Amaya

46.54 53.18

Wheeler-GA23 1:42.16Cox, Margaret

48.18 53.98

POPE24 1:42.82Northcutt, Zoe

48.67 54.15
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Event 23  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.99POPE

1) Pattillo, Mark 2) Parker, Jones

3) Cates, Gabe 4) Andruszko, Ian

28.50 59.10 28.56 1:00.19

29.11 59.83 28.19 59.87

A2 4:07.78Walton-GA

1) Collins, Liam 15 2) Paredes, Samuel 17

3) Liu, Daniel Liu 15 4) Simmons, Benjamin 16

31.16 1:05.60 28.24 1:00.22

29.73 1:03.16 27.42 58.80

A3 4:18.27KMTN-GA

1) Alford, Ryan 15 2) Morin, Eli 16

3) Hewins, Jordan 16 4) Frisbie, Sean 17

30.12 1:03.01 30.23 1:04.01

30.04 1:04.31 30.42 1:06.94

A4 4:27.59Wheeler-GA

1) Bunch, John 2) Norris, Connor 16

3) Hanson, Josh 4) Carman, Zachary

29.95 1:03.96 32.07 1:06.45

33.53 1:10.68 1:06.50

B5 4:28.65Walton-GA

1) Spann, Will 16 2) Witteveen, Lucas 17

3) Katta, Aadi 14 4) Sumsky, Caleb 16

32.19 1:07.50 32.96 1:09.47

32.08 1:09.22 29.76 1:02.46

B6 5:12.57Wheeler-GA

1) Lascurain Rodrigo, Marcos 16 2) Alapati, Kruthik 17

3) Carman, Ross 4) Peterka, Asher

34.63 1:11.30 1:30.39

35.09 1:16.99 34.64 1:13.89

 
Event 24  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:13.64Walton-GA

1) Ollanove, Lindsey 14 2) Gauntt, Lily 15

3) Worsley, Anna 14 4) Ograbisz, Hannah 14

30.79 1:04.00 30.69 1:03.63

29.81 1:03.38 29.90 1:02.63

A2 4:34.11LASS-GA

1) Cooley, Marissa 16 2) Nguyen, Kate 15

3) Brown, Auburn 17 4) Jones, Meredith 15

32.94 1:08.80 35.66 1:15.74

30.60 1:04.12 30.68 1:05.45

B3 4:37.28Walton-GA

1) Katta, Aadya 14 2) Douglas, Samantha 16

3) Iyer, Sonali 17 4) Conway, Xavier 18

1:11.75 31.87 1:10.55

33.02 1:10.59 31.03 1:04.39

A4 4:39.98KMTN-GA

1) Capozza, Carly 2) Heibeck, Kelsey 15

3) Soucie, Madison 16 4) Caren, Madison 16

31.93 1:07.90 32.26 1:09.56

33.14 1:09.70 33.34 1:12.82

C5 4:53.67Walton-GA

1) Rhyne, Rachel 16 2) Xu, Faith 15

3) Henry, Katelyn 14 4) Servaes, Kathrine 15

35.76 1:13.46 34.81 1:15.62

33.71 1:13.02 33.81 1:11.57

A6 4:59.20POPE

1) Warlick, Elizabeth 2) Stahl, Riley

3) Hart, Sierra 4) Tapley, Harper

36.71 1:17.06 37.03 1:20.18

34.96 1:12.30 33.36 1:09.66

B7 5:16.76LASS-GA

1) Cushenberry, Taylor 14 2) Jackson, Jadah 16

3) Brown, Amaya 14 4) Crowe, Payton 15

35.51 1:14.37 40.29 1:30.97

35.93 1:19.72 1:11.70

A8 6:03.69KELL-GA

1) Farmer, Kylie 2) Hulse, Mackenzie

3) Halloran, Madeline 4) Little, Abbey

42.11 1:31.32 45.66 1:37.24

43.87 1:54.84 1:00.29

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Walton 1306

2. Harrison High School 767.5

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 709

4. Pope High School 667

5. Lassiter High School 530.5

6. Wheeler Swim & Dive 355

7. Mount Paran Christian School 66

8. Kell Swim and Dive 62

9. The Walker School - HS 47

10. North Cobb High School 43

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Walton 732

2. Lassiter High School 428.5

3. Harrison High School 382.5

4. Kennesaw Mountain High School 368

5. Pope High School 240

6. Wheeler Swim & Dive 107

7. Kell Swim and Dive 62

8. Mount Paran Christian School 37

9. The Walker School - HS 25

10. North Cobb High School 22

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Walton 574

2. Pope High School 427

3. Harrison High School 385

4. Kennesaw Mountain High School 341

5. Wheeler Swim & Dive 248

6. Lassiter High School 102
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(Scores - Men)
7. Mount Paran Christian School 29

8. The Walker School - HS 22

9. North Cobb High School 21


